
2026 TRAVIS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT CALENDAR 
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S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

26 27 28 29 30 31 23/ 
30 

24/ 
31 

25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 

October November December 
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Calendar Key 
Court / Work Session Court Consent Agenda Travis County Holiday 
County Business Day School District Holiday Budget Meetings 

*Employee hearing on benefits
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**Any Commissioners Court meetings in the month of September may require four members of the Court to be 
present for a vote on the budget.  
*** September 9 will begin with a Court consent agenda and then proceed to budget hearings. 

County Business Days 
Related Event/Holiday Month, Day, Year Day of the Week 
Presidents’ Day February 17, 2026 Tuesday 
AISD Spring Break March 17, 2026 Tuesday 
Memorial Day May 26, 2026 Tuesday 
 June 30, 2026 Tuesday 
 August 18, 2026 Tuesday 
Labor Day September 8, 2026 Tuesday 
 October 13, 2026 Tuesday 
Thanksgiving November 24, 2026 Tuesday 
Christmas December 22, 2025 Tuesday 
New Year’s Eve December 29, 2025 Tuesday 

Consent Agenda Days 
Related Event/Holiday Month, Day, Year Day of the Week 
Martin Luther King Day January 20, 2026 Tuesday 
 April 7, 2026 Tuesday 
 May 5, 2026 Tuesday 
 June 16, 2026 Tuesday 
 July 7, 2026 Tuesday 
 September 9, 2026 Wednesday 
 September 22, 2026 Tuesday 
Election Day November 3, 2026 Tuesday 
Year End Business December 18, 2026 Friday 
   

Travis County Holidays 
Holiday Month, Day, Year Day of the Week 
New Year’s Day January 1, 2026 Thursday 
MLK Day January 19, 2026 Monday 
Presidents’ Day February 16, 2026 Monday 
Memorial Day May 25, 2026 Monday 
Juneteenth June 19, 2026 Friday 
Independence Day Observed July 3, 2026 Friday 
Labor Day September 7, 2026 Monday 
Veterans Day November 11, 2026 Wednesday 
Thanksgiving Day November 26 & 27 Thursday & Friday 
Christmas Day Observed December 24 & 25 Thursday & Friday 

School District Holidays 
Holiday Month, Day, Year Day of the Week 
Spring Break March 16-20, 2026 Monday-Friday 
Dolores Huerta & Cesar Chavez Day March 31, 2026 Tuesday 



   
 

Easter April 6, 2026 Monday 
Last Day of School AISD / DVISD May 28 / May 21, 2026 Thursday / Thursday 
First Day of School AISD / DVISD August 18 / TBD Tuesday / TBD 
Yom Kippur September 21, 2026 Monday 
Indigenous People Day October 12, 2026 Monday 
Thanksgiving Break November 23-27, 2026 Monday-Friday 
Winter Break December 21, 2026 – January 4, 2027 2 weeks, Monday-Monday 

 




